

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 061606

Federal Tax I.D. # 20-8651475

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 93999  
SOUTHLAKE, TEXAS 76092

SERVICE POINT:  
*Liberal (21)*

DATE <u>8-25-14</u>	SEC. <u>25</u>	TWP. <u>27</u>	RANGE <u>36</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>1:00pm</u>	JOB FINISH <u>7:00pm</u>
LEASE <u>Steve 15</u>	WELL # <u>ATU C-5</u>	LOCATION <u>Sublette KS, 14, North, 17 West</u>			COUNTY <u>Grant</u>	STATE <u>KS</u>	
OLD OR NEW (Circle one) <u>NEW</u>		<u>2 South, 1 West</u>					

CONTRACTOR Saxon 142  
TYPE OF JOB Production  
HOLE SIZE 7 7/8 T.D.  
CASING SIZE 5 1/2 DEPTH 3257.8  
TUBING SIZE DEPTH  
DRILL PIPE DEPTH  
TOOL DEPTH  
PRES. MAX 2000 MINIMUM  
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT 42.2  
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 1 BDL  
PERFS.  
DISPLACEMENT 76.5 BDL

EQUIPMENT  
PUMP TRUCK CEMENTER Aldo Espinosa  
# 903-501 HELPER Cesar Pavia  
BULK TRUCK  
# 993-467 DRIVER Heriberto Valenzuela  
BULK TRUCK  
# DRIVER

REMARKS:

AFE # 34587

OWNER  
CEMENT  
AMOUNT ORDERED 140sk 6.5/35, Class A, 6 bag / 1 3% FL160, 12.5sk 10.5/51, 165sk Class B, 10% Nc: 5.5 2 bag gel, 2 bag gel, 3% FL160, 5sk Gilsonite  
COMMON @  
POZMIX @  
GEL @  
CHLORIDE @  
ASC @  
Super flush 10 BDL @ 587.00 587.00  
A LWC Type 1 Class A 140 sk @ 16.50 2,310.00  
FL-160 84 lb @ 18.90 1,587.60  
SA-51 13 lb @ 17.55 228.15  
ASBC-Class A 165 @ 20.90 3,448.50  
Gilsonite 825 lb @ .98 808.50  
@  
@  
HANDLING @  
MILEAGE @

TOTAL 8,969.75

SERVICE

Circulating Imm 1 @ 400.00 400.00  
DEPTH OF JOB  
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE 2,558.75  
Light Vehicle 50mi @ 4.40 220.00  
Heavy Vehicle 50mi @ 7.70 385.00  
MANIFOLD 1 @ 275.00 275.00  
handling 375.76 FT @ 2.48 931.88  
Drayage 785.77 FT @ 2.60 2,048.99  
derried charge 1 @ 577.50 577.50  
TOTAL 7,391.12

CHARGE TO: Merit Energy  
STREET  
CITY STATE ZIP

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Top Rubber Plug 1 @ 85.00 85.00  
AFU Insert Float 1 @ 335.00 335.00  
Guide shoe 1 @ 281.00 281.00  
Stop Callar 1 @ 49.00 49.00  
Turbolizers 20 @ 95.00 1,900.00  
TOTAL 2,650.00

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.

PRINTED NAME Emy Garcia  
SIGNATURE

SALES TAX (If Any)  
TOTAL CHARGES 19,010.87  
DISCOUNT: IF PAID IN 30 DAYS  
NET = 13,307.61

# ALLIED OIL & GAS SERVICES, LLC 053266

Federal Tax I.D.# 20-5975804

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31  
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:  
Liberal Ks

DATE <u>08-29-14</u>	SEC <u>25</u>	TWP <u>27S</u>	RANGE <u>36W</u>	CALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START <u>1230</u>	JOB FINISH <u>2:30 PM</u>
LEASE <u>Smith ATU</u>	WELL# <u>V-5</u>	LOCATION <u>Sublate Ks. N to CR 50. W.</u>			COUNTY <u>Grant</u>	STATE <u>Ks</u>	
OLD OR <input checked="" type="radio"/> NEW (Circle one)		18 M. S 1/4 M. E into.					

CONTRACTOR Saxon # 142 OWNER Merit Energy

TYPE OF JOB Long String CEMENT AMOUNT ORDERED 140 sk ALWC 'A'  
 HOLE SIZE 7/8 T.D. 3260 ft 37% FL-160, 17% SA-SI / 220 sk ASBC 'A'  
 CASING SIZE 5 1/2 15.5# DEPTH 3258 ft 3% FL-160, 516 lbs Gilsonite.

TUBING SIZE \_\_\_\_\_ DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_  
 DRILL PIPE \_\_\_\_\_ DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_  
 TOOL \_\_\_\_\_ DEPTH \_\_\_\_\_  
 PRES. MAX 1800 PSI MINIMUM \_\_\_\_\_  
 MEAS. LINE \_\_\_\_\_ SHOE JOINT 42.5 ft  
 CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. 1.0 Bais  
 PERFS. \_\_\_\_\_  
 DISPLACEMENT 77 Bais.

EQUIPMENT

COMMON _____ @ _____	POZMIX _____ @ _____
GEL _____ @ _____	CHLORIDE _____ @ _____
ASC _____ @ _____	Super Flash <u>10 Bais</u> @ <u>58.70</u> <u>587.00</u>
ALWC 'A' <u>140 sk</u> @ <u>16.50</u> <u>2310.00</u>	ASBC 'A' <u>220 sk</u> @ <u>20.90</u> <u>4598.00</u>
FL-160 <u>100 lb</u> @ <u>18.90</u> <u>1890.00</u>	SA-SI <u>13 lb</u> @ <u>17.55</u> <u>228.15</u>
Gilsonite <u>1100 lb</u> @ <u>.98</u> <u>1078.00</u>	_____ @ _____
_____ @ _____	_____ @ _____
HANDLING _____ @ _____	_____ @ _____
MILEAGE _____ @ _____	_____ @ _____

REMARKS: AFE# 34727 TOTAL 10,691.15

SERVICE

Handling <u>449.85 CF. @</u> <u>2.48</u> <u>1115.62</u>
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE <u>2,558.75</u>
EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _____
MILEAGE <u>heavy 50 Mi.</u> @ <u>7.70</u> <u>385.00</u>
MANIFOLD + head <u>1</u> @ <u>275.00</u> <u>275.00</u>
Light Vehicle <u>50 Mi</u> @ <u>4.40</u> <u>220.00</u>
Drasage <u>939.697.4</u> @ <u>2.60</u> <u>2443.20</u>

CHARGE TO: MERIT ENERGY TOTAL 6,997.57

STREET \_\_\_\_\_ CITY \_\_\_\_\_ STATE \_\_\_\_\_ ZIP \_\_\_\_\_

PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT

Top rubber plug <u>1</u> @ <u>85.00</u> <u>85.00</u>
Guide Shoe <u>1</u> @ <u>281.00</u> <u>281.00</u>
AFU-Inset Float <u>1</u> @ <u>335.00</u> <u>335.00</u>
Centralizer <u>20</u> @ <u>57.00</u> <u>1140.00</u>
Stop Collar <u>1</u> @ <u>49.00</u> <u>49.00</u>

TOTAL 1,890.00

SALES TAX (if Any) \_\_\_\_\_

TOTAL CHARGES 19,578.67

PRINTED NAME [Signature] DISCOUNT \_\_\_\_\_  PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE \_\_\_\_\_

NET = 13117.71  
 Waiting Time Credit = \$4700  
 Net = \$8417.71

To: Allied Oil & Gas Services, LLC.  
 You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment and furnish cementer and helper(s) to assist owner or contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or contractor. I have read and understand the "GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side.